
Please visit our website www.vineyardtransit.com for the most up to date schedule information. 
Please note Route 13 - as listed on this schedule does not start running until October 2, 2022.

A.M. P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

DEPART MV AIRPORT 6:22 8:22 10:22 12:22 2:22 4:22 6:22
ACROSS FROM AIRPORT BUS. PARK 6:25 8:25 10:25 12:25 2:25 4:25 6:25
THE ROUNDABOUT 6:27 8:27 10:27 12:27 2:27 4:27 6:27
POND VIEW DRIVE 6:29 8:29 10:29 12:29 2:29 4:29 6:29
OB FIRE STATION INTERSECTION 6:31 8:31 10:31 12:31 2:31 4:31 6:31
VINEYARD AVENUE 6:32 8:32 10:32 12:32 2:32 4:32 6:32
MARTHA'S VINEYARD HOSPITAL 6:34 8:34 10:34 12:34 2:34 4:34 6:34
ARRIVE OCEAN PARK 6:40 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 4:40 6:40

NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO VINEYARD HAVEN 6:40 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 4:40 6:40

NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO EDGARTOWN 7:07 9:07 11:07 1:07 3:07 5:07 7:07

A.M. P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

DEPART  OCEAN PARK 6:52 8:52 10:52 12:52 2:52 4:52 6:52
OCEAN AVE. & HEALEY WAY 6:54 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:54 6:54
NIANTIC PARK 6:56 8:56 10:56 12:56 2:56 4:56 6:56
OB FIRE STATION INTERSECTION 7:00 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 7:00
TOWER RIDGE ROAD 7:01 9:01 11:01 1:01 3:01 5:01 7:01
YMCA 7:05 9:05 11:05 1:05 3:05 5:05 7:05
MVCS / WOODSIDE VILLAGE 7:06 9:06 11:06 1:06 3:06 5:06 7:06
THE ROUNDABOUT 7:09 9:09 11:09 1:09 3:09 5:09 7:09
AIRPORT BUSINESS PARK 7:11 9:11 11:11 1:11 3:11 5:11 7:11
ARRIVE  MV AIRPORT 7:14 9:14 11:14 1:14 3:14 5:14 7:14

NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO WEST TISBURY 7:22 9:22 11:22 1:22 3:22 5:22 7:22

NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 4:40 6:40 7:40 ^

^  Last Route #6 trip at 7:40 pm from MV AIRPORT to EDGARTOWN  operates upon request only.

INBOUND  TO  OAK BLUFFS

OUTBOUND  TO  MV AIRPORT

AUGUST 22, 2022 - DECEMBER 31, 2022 


	Route 7

